Fee Schedule

HIGH PRAIRIE SCHOOL DIVISION STUDENT FEE SCHEDULE

*NOTE: THESE ARE THE MAXIMUM FEES PERMITTED. SCHOOLS ARE DIRECTED TO CONTINUE
WITH HISTORICAL FEES IF LESS THAN THE MAXIMUM*

Transportation Fees

Student Living within 2.4 Km

Student Living Outside Division Boundary

3rd Party Fees Collected by HPSD

$300 per student to a maximum of $600 per family
annually
$700 per student annually

NAIT Power Engineering

$6,000 per student

Health Care Aid Placement TBD
Optional Course Fees

Art $25.00
Fashion/Home Ec. $40.00
Industrial Arts $50.00
Food Studies $35.00

Band

Non-Curricular Field Trip Travel

$80.00 per semester

Camp Yowaschas (2 Nights)

Corn Maze

Historic Dunvegan Provincial Park
Hockey Hooky

EC Bar Ranch

EMS/RCMP Tour

Fishing

Fort Edmonton Day Trip
International Trip to Germany
International Trip to Italy
Interprovincial Trip to Quebec City, Quebec
Interprovincial to Toronto, Ontario
Fort Edmonton Day Trip

Honor Roll Trip

Little Smoky

North Peace Gymnastic

Lesser Slave Lake Provincial Park
Skating

$125.00
$25.00
$30.00
$38.00
$5.00
$3.30
$20.00
$25.00
$4,400.00
$4,000.00
$2,231.00
$1,600.00
$20.00
$60.00
$10.00
$12.63
$5.00
$25.00
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Activity Fee

ECS Extracurricular activity
Extra- Curricular Admission Fee

Alberta Student Leadership Conference
Agriculture Adventure Tour

Band Trip, Edmonton Symphony

Band Trip, Makekum

Band Trip, Red Deer

Band Trip, Grande Prairie

Bird Conservatory

Biology Field Trip

Boreal Forest

Christies Greenhouse/O'Mahoney Obs.

Dunvegan Historical Centre
Edmonton Field Trip-Space Science/
Legislature/Waterpark

Fern's Greenhouse

Fine Arts Fair

Fine Arts Field Trip

Fort Edmonton Program Excursion
Grade 9 Drama Trip to Sherwood Park
Grade 10 English Trip to the Citadel
International Field Trip - Costa Rica
Joint Legislature/Science Centre
Jack Pines

Jurassic Forest

Kinuso Museum

Landfill

Lesser Slave Lake Forest

Martens Lake Overnight

Native Cultural Museum

P.J. Currie Dinosaur Museum

Play at the Citadel

Pond Study

Sagitawa Friendship Centre

Space Science

Swimming

Post-Secondary Prep Tours
University of Alberta Basketball Games
World of Science

We Day

$25.00/Annual
$25.00/per

$50.00
$5.00
$90.00
$155.00
$506.00
$170.00
$5.00
$10.00
$5.00
$17.63
$20.75

$137.88
$15.00
$10.00
$140.00
$36.00
$32.00
$40.00
$3,169.00
$25.00
$5.00
$13.50
$5.00
$5.00
$15.00
$30.00
$12.00
$17.82
$70.00
$5.00
$12.21
$25.00
$55.00
$25.00
$50.00
$11.50
$25.00
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Non-Curricular Goods & Services

Club Groups

Locks

Year Books
Graduation Services
Hot Lunch

Milk Card

Other Fees to Enhance Education

$5.00 per

$5.00

$45.00

$250.00

$5.00 per 1 day per week
$15.00 per month (20 units)

Science Fair Division $10.00
Science Fair Regional $50.00
Program Attendance Deposit & Refund

ADLC $250.00
Robotic Infant $250.00

Technology / Textbook Lost/Band Instrument Damage Fee

Lost or damaged technology/textbooks shall be charged accordingly:

1 year old or less
2 years old
3 or more years old

Extra-Curricular Sports Fees

80% of replacement cost (Maximum)
60% of replacement cost (Maximum)
30% of replacement cost (Maximum)

High School Sports Teams (Volleyball, Basketball)
Junior High Sports Teams (Volleyball, Basketball)

All other sports teams
Individual Sports Fee
Divisional Fee

Zone Fee

Provincial Fee
Tournament Fee

Uniform Fee

Equipment Fee

Team Clothing (Optional)

Per Student Fee*
$150.00 (Maximum)
$100.00 (Maximum)
$75.00 (Maximum)
$75.00 (Maximum)
$50.00 (Maximum)
$50.00 (Maximum)
$50.00 (Maximum)
$25.00 (Maximum)
$50.00 (Maximum)
$100.00 (Maximum)
$75.00 (Maximum)

*Fundraising to a dollar for dollar amount may be substituted in lieu of a fee
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Extra-Curricular Sports/Team/Club Travel Fees

NOTE: If overnight stay is required a fee of up to $40 per night may be charged in addition to the
per student mileage rate

Distance Km Mileage Rate Per Student (based on 15 students
attending)

100 $10.00
200 $20.00
300 $30.00
400 $40.00
500 $50.00
600 $60.00
700 $70.00
800 $80.00
900 $90.00
1000 $100.00

School Clothing

T-Shirt $25.00
Hoodie $50.00
Track Suit $75.00
Other $25.00
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